Distribution Tie
Address: Technology Building, Tongbai Road, Zhongyuan District, Zhengzhou, Henan Province, China. Mob:+86-155 1596 3170 Web: www.uni-groundrod.com
E-mail: info@uni-groundrod.com
Product Information:
Material: aluminum-covered steel, for use on ACSR, AAC, AAAC, and plastic Jacketed conductors.
Top Tie
Type
Conductor Dia.
(mm)
L(mm)Length Color code
Mode Dia
Color code
Weight (Kg)
DT-480550C 4.80-5.50 610 Blue
Mark: Black
for Type C
0.08
DT-551620C 5.51-6.20 640 Brown 0.09
DT-621700C 6.21-7.00 660 Orange 0.09
DT-701800C 7.01-8.00 660 Purple 0.09
DT-801910C 8.01-9.10 710 Red 0.09
DT-9111030C 9.11-10.30 760 Yellow 0.09
DT-10311170C 10.31-11.70 640 Blue 0.15
DT-1171320C 11.71-13.20 640 Orange 0.16
DT-13211490C 13.21-14.90 710 Red 0.17
DT-14911690C 14.91-16.90 760 Purple 0.17
DT-16911920C 16.91-19.20 790 Brown 0.18
DT-19212170C 19.21-21.70 810 Red 0.18
DT-21712460C 21.71-24.60 860 Blue 0.19
DT-24612780C 24.61-27.80 940 Green 0.19
DT-27813150C 27.81-31.50 1020 Yellow 0.2
Distribution Tie
Address: Technology Building, Tongbai Road, Zhongyuan District, Zhengzhou, Henan Province, China. Mob:+86-155 1596 3170 Web: www.uni-groundrod.com
E-mail: info@uni-groundrod.com
Side tie
Type
Conductor L (mm)
Color code
Mode Dia Color
Weight (Kg)
Dia. Length code
DT-480550C 4.80-5.50 410 Blue
Mark: Black for
Type C
0.06
DT-551620C 5.51-6.20 430 Brown 0.07
DT-621700C 6.21-7.00 480 Orange 0.08
DT-701800C 7.01-8.00 540 Purple 0.09
DT-801910C 8.01-9.10 610 Red 0.13
DT-9111030C 9.11-10.30 660 Yellow 0.14
DT-10311170C 10.31-11.70 660 Blue 0.18
DT-1171320C 11.71-13.20 740 Orange 0.19
DT-13211490C 13.21-14.90 790 Red 0.2
DT-14911690C 14.91-16.90 580 Purple 0.21
DT-16911920C 16.91-19.20 640 Brown 0.27
DT-19212170C 19.21-21.70 660 Red 0.28
DT-21712460C 21.71-24.60 710 Blue 0.29
DT-24612780C 24.61-27.80 740 Green 0.3
DT-27813150C 27.81-31.50 840 Yellow 0.34